
THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | SUNDAY | NOVEMBER 5, 20234

Principal Chief Materials Manager

E-TENDER NOTICE FOR THE  

SUPPLY OF STORES No. E-22/2023
The following e-Tenders are published in IREPS website. Firms are requested to 

Login to https://www.ireps.gov.in - login > E.Tender > goods & services (new) 

and quote against these tenders. Manual quotations will not be entertained for these 

tenders. Closing time for all tenders 14:30 hours

SOUTHERN RAILWAY

Sl.
No

Tender No Description Due Date

1 68236926 14 AWG CABLE 08.11.2023

2 67235244
SET OF PIPES AND PIPE FITTINGS FOR 
BVCM

15.11.2023

3 52236179 VINYL COATED UPHOLSTERY FABRIC 21.11.2023

4 68235954C MODULE CIRCUIT - DIO 300 29.11.2023

5 68236046C CIRCUIT MODULE - COM 304 29-11-2023

6 68237026 LOW MAINTENANCE LEAD ACID BATTERIES 30.11.2023

The following e-Bid have been published in GeM Website. Firms are requested 
to login to www.gem.gov.in and quote against the following e-bid. Manual 
quotations will not be entertained

7 GEM/2023/B/3946621 TROOP CARRIER POLICE VEHICLES 15/11/2023

CORRIGENDUM TO E-NOTICE No. E-21/2023

ITEM 
S.NO

TENDER NO ITEM EXISTING READ AS

37 GEM/2023/B/4038248 THERMAL IMAGER 06.11.2023 15.11.2023

38 GEM/2023/B/4086938
DESKTOP  

COMPUTERS
06.11.2023 15.11.2023

Sustainable Agro-Commercial Finance Limited 
CIN No. U65999MH2011PLC213640 
Regd. Off : 7, Kumtha Street, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001 
Corporate Off : 1st Floor, Marshall Building, Shoorji Vallabhdas Marg,  
Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001 
Website : www.safl.in 

Extract of Unaudited financial results for the Half year ended September 30, 2023 

(INR in Lakhs) 

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance 
with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable. 
Notes :  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock 
Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is 
available on the website of the BSE Limited and the Company (www.safl.in) 
b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations the pertinent disclosures 
have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com) 

On behalf of the Board of Directors 
Sd/- 

Prabhakar Bobde 
Date : November 04, 2023 Managing Director & CEO 
Place : Mumbai (DIN : 09280816)

Sl. 
No.

Particulars Half year ended Previous 
Year ended 

September 
30, 2023

September 
30, 2022

March 31, 
2023

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations  677  1,870  406 

2 Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional 
and / or Extraordinary items #) 

 (1,648)  (683)  (7,541)

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after 
Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #) 

 (1,648)  (683)  (7,541)

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional 
and / or Extraordinary items #) 

 (1,217)  (508)  (5,602)

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising 
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other 
Comprehensive Income (after tax))

 (1,217)  (508)  (5,595)

6 Paid up Equity Share Capital  12,000  12,000  12,000 

7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)  -  -  (3,341)

11 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each ) (for continuing and 
discontinued operations)

 -  -  - 

1. Basic  (1.01)  (0.42)  (4.67)

2. Diluted  (1.01)  (0.42)  (4.67)

12 Debenture Redemption Reserve  2,800  2,800  2,800 

 

The Free Press Journal does not vouch 
for the authenticity or veracity of the 
claims made in any advertisement 
published in this newspaper. Readers 
are advised to make their own inquiries 
or seek expert advice before acting on 
such advertisements.  
The printer, publisher, editor and the 
proprietors of the Free Press Journal 
Group of newspapers cannot be held 
liable in any civil or criminal court of 
law or tribunal within India or abroad 
for any alleged misleading or 
defamatory content or claim 
contained in any advertisement 
published in this newspaper or 
uploaded in the epaper on the official 
website. The liability is solely that of 
the advertiser in which The Free Press 
Journal has no role to play. 

DISCLAIMER




